
CareMore
Pharmacists

•    As a valued CareMore patient, you have access to highly trained, board-certified CareMore pharmacists ready to go 
above and beyond to serve you.

•   We work closely with your primary care provider (PCP) to make sure you’re taking the medications that are right 
for you.

•   Our goal is to make sure you’re taking only the prescriptions you need and taking them correctly to get the best 
results from your medication.

Do you ever wonder if you actually need all the medications you’re taking?

As Trained Medication Experts, CareMore Pharmacists Can Answer  
That Question, and More.

CareMore Pharmacists Help Ensure:
•  You are prescribed only the medications you need.

•   You are taking the right medications at the right time.

•   Your medications do not negatively react with one another.

•   You are not spending more than you need to on your medications.



Call your local CareMore Care Center  
for an appointment!

CareMore Care Center Locations

Apple Valley

Downey

Fullerton

Glendale

La Mirada

Lawndale

Long Beach

Los Angeles (East LA)

Los Angeles (West LA)

Los Angeles (Union) 

Montebello

Santa Ana

Upland

West Covina

Whittier

760-515-5000

562-862-3684

714-399-9222

818-844-2778

562-902-4929

424-269-3600

562-344-1150

323-859-2660

323-596-4800

213-355-2600 

323-201-4130

714-888-8900

909-296-8800

626-214-2600

562-696-1104

CareMore.com


