

Do you ever wonder if you actually need all the medications you're taking?

As Trained Medication Experts, CareMore Pharmacists Can Answer That Question, and More.

- As a valued CareMore patient, you have access to highly trained, board-certified CareMore pharmacists ready to go above and beyond to serve you.
- We work closely with your primary care provider (PCP) to make sure you're taking the medications that are right for you.
- Our goal is to make sure you're taking only the prescriptions you need and taking them correctly to get the best results from your medication.

CareMore Pharmacists Help Ensure:

- You are prescribed only the medications you need.
- You are taking the right medications at the right time.
- Your medications do not negatively react with one another.
- You are not spending more than you need to on your medications.



CareMore Care Center Locations

Apple Valley	760-515-5000
Downey	562-862-3684
Fullerton	714-399-9222
Glendale	818-844-2778
La Mirada	562-902-4929
Lawndale	424-269-3600
Long Beach	562-344-1150
Los Angeles (East LA)	323-859-2660
Los Angeles (West LA)	323-596-4800
Los Angeles (Union)	213-355-2600
Montebello	323-201-4130
Santa Ana	714-888-8900
Upland	909-296-8800
West Covina	626-214-2600
Whittier	562-696-1104

Call your local CareMore Care Center for an appointment!

